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COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG)
Reimbursement Request Schedule - 2024

Back to Business Program [/ Dream-0O-Vate Program

Must submit
receipts by:

Friday, January 26, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024
Friday, May 31,2024
Friday, June 28, 2024
Friday, July 26, 2024
Friday, August 30, 2024
Friday, September 27, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024

Draw will be
submitted to NYS on:

Friday, February 2, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024
Friday, June 7, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, September 6, 2024
Friday, October 4, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024

Funds are
expected around:

Friday, February 23, 2024
Friday, March 22,2024
Friday, April 26, 2024
Friday, May 24, 2024
Friday, June 28, 2024
Friday, July 26, 2024
Friday, August 23, 2024
Friday, September 27, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024
Friday, November 22, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024

585.243.7124

info@GrowLivCo.com

6 Court St, Rm 306, Geneseo, NY 14454




